Position

Student Services Secretary
School Secretary

School Secretary

Family Advocate

Mot Secretary

Attendance Secretary
School Secretary
Attendance Secretary
Attendance Secretary
School Secretary

School Secretary

Career And Guidance Assistant

Community/School Partnership

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$52,710
$47,415
$39,950
$38,672
$35,665
$34,694
$34,185
$33,517
$29,811
$27,248
$18,327

$8,630

$3,923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,620
$14,998
$23,697
$23,007
$22,922
$21,217
$22,137
$21,174
$21,566
$10,093
$10,742
$1,711
$711



