Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Services Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$52,710	\$14,620
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$47,415	\$14,998
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$39,950	\$23,697
Family Advocate		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$38,672	\$23,007
Mot Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$35,665	\$22,922
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$34,694	\$21,217
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$34,185	\$22,137
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$33,517	\$21,174
Attendance Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$29,811	\$21,566
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$27,248	\$10,093
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$18,327	\$10,742
Career And Guidance Assistant		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$8,630	\$1,711
Community/School Partnership		Lakeport Unified	Clerical	\$3,923	\$711